
Nom Descripció de l'arxiu Número Punts Millor Ordre

Jesús García Coronado Tormenta al pont 45 30 x 1º
Paqui Fuentes Hernández Far i onades 36 29 x 1º
Jesús García Coronado Marea Baixa a l'albada 44 28 1º
Albert Franco Morera Sortida entre roques 32 28 x 2º
Albert Franco Morera Escuma 33 27 1º
Mercè Montes Alcaraz Més enllà de les roques 3 26 x 1º
Artur Serra i Salvat Veler i posta 1 25 x 1º
Carmen López Hernández Albada i siluetes 52 25 x 2º
Francesc Vila Casañas Descans 31 24 x 1º
Ricard Codina Capdevila Karamba 9 23 x 1º
Alfons Mallol Garcia La Torre i el veler 38 22 x 1º
Helleke Vaixell bin 50 21 x 1º
Andreu Soler Monells Favaritx 34 21 x 2º
Miguel Martínez Palacín Costa i gavines 49 21 x 3º
Florenci Salvans Mestre Far i onades 13 20 x 1º
Pilar Camarasa Gallego Dia de platja 46 20 x 2º
Carmen López Hernández Far i mastils 53 20 3º
Andreu Rimblas Bellosta Cavalls en baixa mar 16 19 x 1º
Josep Cruz Mompó Pescadors 14 19 x 2º
Didac Fernández Tenorio Aigua seda i roques 6 19 x 3º
Mercè Montes Alcaraz Xafardejant 4 18 1º
Helleke Barca bin 51 18 2º
Trini Canals Parelló Hora daurada 21 18 x 3º
Alfons Mallol Garcia La Cala 39 17 1º
Jordi Gonzàlez Carbó Barca al capvespre 54 17 x 2º
Pilar Camarasa Gallego Familia a la platja 47 17 3º
Trini Canals Parelló Baixa mar 20 16 1º
Francesc Ventanyol Domènech Passejnat per la platja 24 16 x 2º
Luciano Pita Sabin La barca 26 16 x 3º
Joan Gil Chafer Nocturna marina 23 15 x 1º
Didac Fernández Tenorio El Peine 5 15 2º
Ricard Codina Capdevila Pescador 8 15 3º
Florenci Salvans Mestre Marina calida 12 14 1º
Francesc Vila Casañas Entre mastils 30 14 2º
Ramon Torres Arjona Cadaqués 18 14 x 3º
Daniel Graell i Gil Manuela 28 13 x 1º
Daniel Graell i Gil La Roca 29 13 x 2º
Andreu Soler Monells Parasols 35 13 3º
Artur Serra i Salvat Mirant al mar bin 2 12 1º
Josep Almagro Bernal Barca blava 11 12 x 2º
Josep Cruz Mompó Sunrise 15 12 3º
Andreu Rimblas Bellosta Lluna 17 11 1º
Francesc Ventanyol Domènech Surf 25 11 2º
Joan Gil Chafer Port 22 11 3º
Indaleci Llorenç de Sola Marina en bin 40 10 x 1º
Indaleci Llorenç de Sola La gavina 41 10 x 2º
Luciano Pita Sabin El pont 27 10 3º
Miguel Martínez Palacín Costa verda 48 9 1º
Salvador Terradellas Bosch Platja i dos roques 7 9 x 2º
Ramon Torres Arjona Mariner 19 9 3º
Jordi Gonzàlez Carbó Coses del Delta 55 8 1º
Manel Vinyals Adell La cova 42 8 x 2º
Josep Almagro Bernal Costa i veler 10 8 3º
Manel Vinyals Adell Veler i vaixell de pesca 43 8 x 4º
Paqui Fuentes Hernández Detalls dourats 37 8 5º
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